Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
10715 Springdale Ave., #4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670	 Tel: 888.287.9228	 Fax: 888.258.9183	 www.alphalite.us
Page 1 of 3
Project Name
Catalog No.
Type
Note
Date

Warranty
5-year limited warranty. See complete warranty terms for details.
Ordering Information
Quick Ship Items
Sample Number:  LHB4-150/850
LHB Series
LHB2-90/850
LHB2-120/850
LHB4-150/850
LHB
Series
LHB = LED
Linear High
Bay
Nominal Lumen Package
 2’ length
 90 = 9,000 Lm
120 = 12,000 Lm
 4’ length
150 = 15,000 Lm
220 = 22,000 Lm
300 = 30,000 Lm
Nominal CCT
2’ length
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
4’ length
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
57 = 5700K
Lens
(Blank) = No Lens
CLN = Clear Lens
FLN = Frosted Lens
Control Options
PIR = PIR
Occupancy Sensor
CRI
8 = 82+ CRI
8 50 (Blank) (Blank)4 150
Nominal
Length
2 = 2’
4 = 4’
LHB
High Performance
Linear
LED High Bay
2’ and 4’
9000 Lm
12000 Lm
15000 Lm
22000 Lm
30000 Lm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
10715 Springdale Ave., #4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670	 Tel: 888.287.9228	 Fax: 888.258.9183	 www.alphalite.us
Page 2 of 3
Performance
Summary
LHB Series
Input Voltage 120V-277V
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor > 0.95
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy > 100 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
Controls/Dimming 0-10V dimming, Occupancy sensor
options available.
CRI > 82
CCT 5000K
Operating Temp. -20°C ~ +55°C
Energy Performance Data